
COMM SW COR OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4, O
RUN N 149.64 FT FOR POB, RUN W 3
FT, E 360 FT, S 606.40 FT TO POB

FOUNTAIN FRITZ M/FOUNTAIN MARIE M
597 NW RODEO CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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0831/1071 11/27/1996 WD U V 35 115,600
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000043718 Roof Replacement 14,000 02/15/2022

16920 SFR 350 05/03/2000

2001HX Base Yr

597 NW RODEO CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,953 107.4240 120.31 355,275 2000 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 2160

BAS 2,160 100 2,160 194,903

FGR 484 55 266 24,002

FOP 180 30 54 4,873

UDG 480 55 264 23,822

UEP 348 60 209 18,859

3,652 2,953 266,456

BAS= W12 UEP= N12 W29 S12 E29$ W29 N12 W23 S27 FGR= S22 E22
N22 W22$ E22 S22 FOP= S6 E30 N6 W30$ E42 N37$ PTR= N30 UDG=
N24 W20 S24 E20$ S30$.
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22

22

42

37

UEP 12

29

12

29

FGR22

22

22

22
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30

6
30

UDG 24

20

24

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,080.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,620

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,500

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,500

6,620

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 11,000.00 9,350.00 46,844


